533098

NHPC

NOTLISTED

INE848E01016

NHPC Limited

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

30-06-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Yes













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of as a % of of securities (IX)
Partly No. Of total no. of
Category & No. of fully . shares Total nos. shares . .
Name of the e, Qe paid up 7S underlying | shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. shareholders . up : _ asa %
Shareholders (IIT) equity shares equi Depository | (VII) = (IV)+ | as per of
) held (IV) quity Receipts (V)+ (VD) SCRR,
shares | (yy) 1957) (VIII) Class izl
held | Class eg: X Total Voting
) As a % of egly richts
(A+B+C2) :
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) g‘;‘t’:mmenv 1 7126772676 7126772676 | 70.95 7126772676 7126772676 | 70.95
Government(s)
Sub-Total
(A1) 1 7126772676 7126772676 |70.95 7126772676 7126772676 | 70.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
e 1 7126772676 7126772676 |70.95 7126772676 7126772676 | 70.95
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)*(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 10 689226846 689226846 | 6.86 689226846 689226846 | 6.86
Alternate
(c) Investment 1 300000 300000 0 300000 300000 0
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 140 431347270 431347270 | 4.29 431347270 431347270 |4.29
Investors
Financial
) Institutions/ 12 69082313 69082313 0.69 69082313 69082313 0.69
Banks
(2) LRI 766538880 766538880 | 7.63 766538880 766538880 | 7.63
Companies
Sub-Total
B)(1) 168 1956495309 1956495309 | 19.48 1956495309 1956495309 | 19.48
Central
Government/
State
(2) Gt 6526 6526 0 6526 6526 0
President of
India
Sub-Total
2 6526 6526 0 6526 6526 0
(B)(2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a@@)) holding 668693 414756866 414756866 | 4.13 414756866 414756866 | 4.13
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. | 1878 123526048 123526048 1.23 123526048 123526048 1.23
Individual
shareholders




333172 333172

423144208 423144208




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of ledeed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | ockedin |P'¢8¢¢ 0T
IS\Il? - 01 No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XTII) urmber o
Underlying . . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ;
Sr. Outstanding . - sa held in
ctibl Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of dematerialized
CoNVErtivie: | warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total | {ematerialize
securities . . — 0. | tota: 9. | Shares held form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a (a) |Shares | (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(b) 70.95 7126772676
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 70.95 7126772676
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.95 7126772676
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 6.86 689226846
© 0 300000
()
(e) 4.29 431347270
® 0.69 69082313
(2) 7.63 766538880
(Sl‘;b'mal (B) 19.48 1956495309
(2) 0 6526
Sub-Total (B)
0 6526
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.13 414679415
(a(ii)) 1.23 123526048
(b) 0 333172
(e) 4.21 423144208
Sub-Total (B) 9.57 961682843
3
Total Public
Shareholding
29.05 2918184678
B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 10044957354
Total
(A+B+C) 100 10044957354
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)




As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 read

with Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018 ,as amended, the disclosure requirement
for significant beneficial owership is not applicable to NHPC Limited being a Government Company.
Accordingly, "No" option has been selected at point 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding pattern.




1

PRESIDENT OF INDIA Click here to go back

2777799997 Total

7126772676 7126772676

7126772676 7126772676

70.95

7126772676 7126772676

7126772676

7126772676

70.95 70.95




7126772676

Textual Information(1)

7126772676

Promoter




NHPC Limited is a Government Company and the promoter of the Company is President of India.
Therefore the PAN of President of India is Falling under Exempt Category.




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CPSE EXCHANGE TRADED
SCHEME (CPSE ETF)

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. A/C HDFC
BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND

SBI FOCUSED
EQUITY FUND

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAATR0090B

AAATH1809A

AABTS6407Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

171444479

234554405

202497299

608496183

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

171444479

234554405

202497299

608496183

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

2.34

2.02

6.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

171444479

234554405

202497299

608496183

Class eg:y

Total

171444479

234554405

202497299

608496183

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.71

2.34

2.02

6.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

2.34

2.02

6.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

171444479

234554405

202497299

608496183

Reason for not pro

vadin

o PAN
viaR g7 xry

Reason for not
providing PAN




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

755265037

755265037

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
(V)+ (VD

755265037

755265037

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.52

7.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

755265037

755265037

Class eg:y

Total

755265037

755265037

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.52

7.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.52

7.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

755265037

755265037




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Others

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Foreign
Nationals

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

POWER FINANCE
CORPORATION
LIMITED

Non Resident
Non Repartriates

PAN (II)

AAACP1570H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1414

1

2778

2201

46

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

357220405

214473240

9080854

4209160

175

500

1535554

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

357220405

214473240

9080854

4209160

175

500

1535554

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.56

2.14

0.09

0.04

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

357220405

214473240

9080854

4209160

175

500

1535554

Class eg:y

Total

357220405

214473240

9080854

4209160

175

500

1535554

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.56

2.14

0.09

0.04

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

3.56

2.14

0.09

0.04

0.02




(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

357220405 | 214473240

9080854

4209160

175

500

1535554

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

13

Category

Clearing
Members

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Employees

IEPF

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

REC Limited

Qualified Institutional
Buyer

PAN (II)

AAACR4512R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

222

20037

1

223

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15346109

29709594

112101784

1862807

2892769

1286281

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

15346109

29709594

112101784

1862807

2892769

1286281

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.3

1.12

0.02

0.03

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15346109

29709594

112101784

1862807

2892769

1286281

Class eg:y

Total

15346109

29709594

112101784

1862807

2892769

1286281

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.15

0.3

1.12

0.02

0.03

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.3

1.12

0.02

0.03

0.01




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15346109

29709594

112101784

1862807

2892769

1286281

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

26927

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

423144208

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

423144208

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

423144208

Class eg:y

Total

423144208

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

423144208

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 4 1048 Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The Company has transferred 999609 number of equity shares to IEPF Account in the month of
December 2017 and 628353 number of equity shares in the month of November 2018, 804475 number
of equity shares in the month of November 2019 and 468875 number of equity shares in the month of

November 2020.




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



