General information about company							
Scrip code	533098						
NSE Symbol	NHPC						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE848E01016						
Name of the company	NHPC Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category of	Category	gory	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity		shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (	Total as a			
	(II)	he		shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	7126772676			7126772676	70.95	7126772676		7126772676	70.95	
(B)	Public	697677	2918262129			2918262129	29.05	2918262129		2918262129	29.05	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	697678	10045034805			10045034805	100	10045034805		10045034805	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	eholder Outstanding Outstand		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.95					7126772676	
(B)	Public				29.05					2918184678	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					10044957354	

	Table II	- Statemen	t showing sl	hareh	olding pat	tern of the	Promoter ai	nd Promote	r Gro	oup	
				No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Vo of securities (I		ghts held in each	n class
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (	(XIV) R	Lights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter Gr	oup			1	1
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	7126772676			7126772676	70.95	7126772676		7126772676	70.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	7126772676			7126772676	70.95	7126772676		7126772676	70.95
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	7126772676			7126772676	70.95	7126772676		7126772676	70.95
В	Table III - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	10	689226846			689226846	6.86	689226846		689226846	6.86
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	300000			300000	0	300000		300000	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	140	431347270			431347270	4.29	431347270		431347270	4.29
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	12	69082313			69082313	0.69	69082313		69082313	0.69
(g)	Insurance Companies	5	766538880			766538880	7.63	766538880		766538880	7.63
Sub-Total (B)(1)		168	1956495309			1956495309	19.48	1956495309		1956495309	19.48
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	2	6526			6526	0	6526		6526	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	6526			6526	0	6526		6526	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	668693	414756866			414756866	4.13	414756866		414756866	4.13
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders	1878	123526048			123526048	1.23	123526048		123526048	1.23

	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	9	333172			333172	0	333172	333172	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	26927	423144208			423144208	4.21	423144208	423144208	4.21
Sub-Total (B)(3)		697507	961760294			961760294	9.57	961760294	961760294	9.57
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		697677	2918262129			2918262129	29.05	2918262129	2918262129	29.05
С	Table IV - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding patt	tern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Publi	c shareholder			
Total ( A+B+C2)		697678	10045034805			10045034805	100	10045034805	10045034805	100
Total (A+B+C)		697678	10045034805			10045034805	100	10045034805	10045034805	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Underlying Outstandin Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(b)				70.95					7126772676
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.95					7126772676
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.95					7126772676
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sharel	holder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				6.86					689226846
(c)				0					300000
(e)				4.29					431347270
(f)				0.69					69082313
(g)				7.63					766538880
Sub-Total (B) (1)				19.48					1956495309
(2)				0					6526
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					6526
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				4.13					414679415
(a(ii))				1.23					123526048
(b)				0					333172
(e)				4.21					423144208
Sub-Total (B) (3)				9.57					961682843
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				29.05					2918184678
C	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					10044957354
Total (A+B+C)				100					10044957354
Disclosure of n	notes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

Text Block						
Textual Information()	As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018, as amended, the disclosure requirement for significant beneficial owership is not applicable to NHPC Limited being a Government Company. Accordingly, "No" option has been selected at point 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding pattern.					

	Central Government/ State Government/	ernment(s)
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7126772676	7126772676
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7126772676	7126772676
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.95	70.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	7126772676	7126772676
Class eg:y		
Total	7126772676	7126772676
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	70.95	70.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.95	70.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7126772676	7126772676
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	NHPC Limited is a Government Company and the promoter of the Company is President of India. Therefore the PAN of President of India is Falling under Exempt Category.

		Mutual Funds		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CPSE EXCHANGE TRADED SCHEME (CPSE ETF)	HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. A/C HDFC BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND	SBI FOCUSED EQUITY FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATR0090B	AAATH1809A	AABTS6407Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	171444479	234554405	202497299	608496183
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	171444479	234554405	202497299	608496183
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	2.34	2.02	6.06
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	171444479	234554405	202497299	608496183
Class eg:y				
Total	171444479	234554405	202497299	608496183
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.71	2.34	2.02	6.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.71	2.34	2.02	6.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

sł de	fumber of equity nares held in ematerialized orm (XIV)	171444479	234554405	202497299	608496183
R	eason for not prov	viding PAN			
	eason for not roviding PAN				

	Insurance Companies							
Searial No.	1							
Name of the	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back						
Shareholders (I)		-						
PAN (II)  No. of fully paid	AAACL0582H	Total						
up equity shares held (IV)	755265037	755265037						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	755265037	755265037						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.52							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	755265037	755265037						
Class eg:y								
Total	755265037	755265037						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.52	7.52						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.52	7.52						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in	755265037	755265037						

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Others	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Foreign Nationals	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		POWER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED		Non Resident Non Repartriates				
PAN (II)		AAACP1570H						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1414	1	2778	2201	1	1	46	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	357220405	214473240	9080854	4209160	175	500	1535554	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	357220405	214473240	9080854	4209160	175	500	1535554	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.56	2.14	0.09	0.04	0	0	0.02	
Number of Voting	Rights held in	n each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	357220405	214473240	9080854	4209160	175	500	1535554	
Class eg:y								
Total	357220405	214473240	9080854	4209160	175	500	1535554	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.56	2.14	0.09	0.04	0	0	0.02	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	3.56	2.14	0.09	0.04	0	0	0.02	

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	357220405	214473240	9080854	4209160	175	500	1535554
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Employees	IEPF	Others	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			REC Limited			Qualified Institutional Buyer	
PAN (II)			AAACR4512R				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	222	20037	1	223	1	3	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15346109	29709594	112101784	1862807	2892769	1286281	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15346109	29709594	112101784	1862807	2892769	1286281	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.15	0.3	1.12	0.02	0.03	0.01	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of seco	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	15346109	29709594	112101784	1862807	2892769	1286281	
Class eg:y							
Total	15346109	29709594	112101784	1862807	2892769	1286281	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.15	0.3	1.12	0.02	0.03	0.01	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.15	0.3	1.12	0.02	0.03	0.01	

Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15346109	29709594	112101784	1862807	2892769	1286281			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	26927					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	423144208					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	423144208					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.22					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	423144208					
Class eg:y						
Total	423144208					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.22					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.22					

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	423144208				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public								
		Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	0 0	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders					
1	4	1048		Textual Information(1)					

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	The Company has transferred 999609 number of equity shares to IEPF Account in the month of December 2017 and 628353 number of equity shares in the month of November 2018, 804475 number of equity shares in the month of November 2019 and 468875 number of equity shares in the month of November 2020.			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence